Funded 2007 NDSF Requests

Funded:

2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
Totals

Alvin
or

ROV ALVIN ROV DLS-120 Area

4
12
4
5

25

18
48

66

11

66

77

10

10

Mid Atlantic Ridge
Juan de Fuca

North East Pacific Rise
South Pacific

Off Hawaii




Pending/New 2007 NDSF Requests

Alvin
New or or
Pending: ROV ALVIN ROV DLS-120 Area
2007 11 Mid Atlantic
2007 8 8 Gulf of Mexico
2007 45 Arctic
2007 20 5 Juan de Fuca
2007 14 Off Oregon/ N. California
2007 24 Gulf of California
2007 14 22 19 North East Pacific Rise
2007 4 Guaymis
2007 7 32 Off Hawaii
2007 66 New Zealand
2007 6 Fiji
2007 32 Mariannas
2007 10 Nankal
2007 31 Sumatra Forearc
Total 146 30 171 31




2008+ NDSF Reguests

Funded 2008+ Alvin or ROV ALVIN ROV Area

2008+
2008+
2008+
2008+
2008+
2008+

Total

New/ Pending 2008+

2008+
2008+
2008+
2008+
2008+

Total

Alvin or ROV ALVIN ROV

S5

58
122

12

30
16

58

23

23

20

5
28
53

32

41

Off Southern California
North East Pacific Rise
High Lat Atlantic
Atlantic

Juan de Fuca

Western Pacific

Area

North East Pacific Rise
Juan de Fuca
Guaymis

South Pacific

New Zealand




ALVIN Requests - 200

180° ‘ o

60°— —]60‘
1 | ] i 1 | ] | ] 1 1 1 | 2w | 1 ] ] ] | ] ] ]
(]

120° 180° | 60° 0° 60
(O Pending ALVIN or ROV = 146 @ Funded ALVIN or ROV =25

(O Pending ALVIN =30 O Funded ALVIN =66




Jasonl |, DSL-120 Reguests - 2007/

180° 120° __60° e 60°

60°
7o | 1 | ] | 1 1 ] l—]

" @ Funded=87
O Pending=202



NDSF Requests — 2008
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